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LRC County/Area LRC Contact Name / Title Phone Number Contact Email 

Buncombe County Local Reentry Council 
Justice Resource Center 

Brent Bailey – Local Reentry Coordinator    828-250-6409 brent.bailey@buncombecounty.org      

Craven-Pamlico Local Re-Entry Council 
Eastern Carolina Council of Government 

Greg Singleton – Project Manager 
252-263-7247 
(c) 252-288-7683 

  greg.Singleton@cpreentry.org  

Durham County Local Reentry Council 
Criminal Justice Resource Center 

 Demetrius Lynn - Local Reentry 
Coordinator 

 919-560-7589 delynn@dconc.gov 

Hoke County Local Reentry Council 
Maggie’s Outreach 

Bernice McPhatter- Local Reentry 
Coordinator 

910-565-0016 hokecounty.reentry@gmail.com  

 Robeson/ Local Reentry Council 
Robeson County Government  

Angelina Phillips - Local Reentry 
Coordinator 

910-272-6610   Angelina.phillips@co.robeson.nc.us  

Re-Entry Partners of Mecklenburg Local 
Reentry Council 

Marcus Reddrick - Local Reentry 
Coordinator 

980-307-1453 marcus.reddrick@mecklenburgcounty.gov         

McDowell County Local Reentry Council 
Freedom Life Ministries 

Danny Hampton - Local Reentry 
Coordinator 

828-559-2224 
828-803-3953 

 dhampton@freedomlifeministries.org  
  

Nash/Edgecombe/ Local Reentry Council 
North Carolina Community Action Agency 

Anita Lynch     
Local Reentry Coordinator 

 
252-567-2819 

Anita.lynch@nccaa.net  

New Hanover County Local Reentry Council 
L.I.N.C 

Linda Thomas- Local Reentry Coordinator 910-332-1138 lthomas@linc.org  

Scotland County Local Reentry Council 
Department of Social Services 

Rob Macy - Local Reentry Council 
Coordinator 

910-276-4260 
910-405-9024 (c) 

 macy@scotlandcounty.gov  
 

Pitt County Local Reentry Council 
Strive Life of N.C.  

Ralph Soney - Local Reentry Coordinator 
252-752-9774 
(c) 252-642-2878 

rsoney@lifeofnc.org  

Cumberland County Local Reentry Council 
 

TBD      

Forsyth County Local Reentry Council 
Piedmont Triad Regional Council 

Rebecca Sauter- Local Reentry 
Coordinator 

336-748-4666 
rsauter@ptrc.org 

 

Wake County                     
Local Reentry Council 
Capital Area Workforce 

Malinda Todd- Local Reentry Coordinator  919-856-2716 malinda.todd@wakegov.com  
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Wilson County Local Reentry Council 
North Carolina Community Action Agency 

Felicia Thorne     
Local Reentry Coordinator 

 
 252-907-9266 

felicia.thorne@nccaa.net 
 

Guilford County Local Reentry Council 
Guilford County Sheriff 

Edward Williams- Local Reentry 
Coordinator 

 336-297-9444 
(c) 336-207-5865 

ewillia@guilfordcountync.gov 
 

Orange County Local Reentry Council 
Criminal Justice Resource Department 

Keith Patterson- Local Reentry 
Coordinator 

919-245-2064 mepatterson@orangecountync.gov  
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